
Repair Parts
Airborne Filtration System

Model Number AF30000
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Repair Parts
Airborne Filtration System

Model Number AF30000
Always order by Part Number - Not by Key Number

* Standard Hardware Item - May Be Purchased Locally.
** Standard weather stripping (purchase locally)
† These replacement parts are available where you purchased your filtration system.
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No. Part No. Description
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825946-4
825950-2
RF3001
RF3002
826424
824311-1
826375
169123-9
824288
824292

*
824290
825955
816345-1

**
*
*
*
*
*
*

824300
*
*

826041
824597-1
825941-4
825941-5
826152
SP6154

Cabinet
Cover

† Pre Filter - Intake
† Fine Filter - Mid Bag Type

Filter - Exhaust
Blower Assembly
Cord Assembly
Strain Relief
Light
Switch Assembly
Wire Connector
Clip Wire
Nut Self Ret. #8
Hex Nut Flange1/4-20
Gasket 1/8" Max. Th. x 1/4" x 9"
“S” Hook 1-1/2"
Screw Hook 1-9/16"
Eye Bolt 3/16-24 x 2"
Hex Nut 10-24
Lockwasher #10
Chain, Double Loop
Spring, Extension 1-1/4"
Clip Wire
Screw, Pan Hd. Type “C” 10-32 x 1/2"
Screw, Truss Hd. Ty “B” #8 x 3/8
Screen, Blower
Door Filter
Door Filter
Seal Mohair
Owners Manual (Not Illustrated)
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